e DISCOVER THE WORLD

<)CEANIA CRUISES’
Your World. Your Way=

<) Life

CHOICE*

FREE Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers*

Plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
FREE Shipboard Credit

OLIFE CHOICE
VERANDA STATEROOM
Fares from only

SAIL DATE

EMBARK & DISEMBARK

TAP INTO YOUR INNER

10% EXCLUSIVE

OCEANIA CLUB SAVINGS
Book now! | Expires 2nd April 2023

plus inclusive amenities:

FREE Internet

FREE Speciality Restaurants

FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles to City Centre

FREE Fitness Classes

FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Speciality Coffees
FREE Launderette

and more

EXCLUSIVE

VERANDA STATEROOM
Fares from only

20 Sep 2023 RECATTA 7 Los Angeles to Los Angeles £3,149 £2,928
27 Sep 2023 REGATTA 7 Los Angeles to Los Angeles £3,149 £2,928
11 Oct 2023 MARINA 10 Venice to Rome £3,649 £3,330
21 Oct 2023 MARINA 11 Rome to Istanbul £3,869 £3,525
01 Nov 2023 MARINA 12 Istanbul to Barcelona £3,959 £3,604
08 Dec 2023 NAUTICA 20 Dubai to Singapore £6,819 £6,236
17 Dec 2023 INSIGNIA 12 Miami to Miami £4,929 £4,532
18 Dec 2023 MARINA 24 Lima to Buenos Aires £8,749 £8,012
19 Dec 2023 RIVIERA 10 Dubai to Abu Dhabi £3,499 £3,222
29 Dec 2023 INSIGNIA 16 Miami to Los Angeles £6,619 £6,047
29 Dec 2023 RIVIERA 10 Abu Dhabi to Mumbai £3,759 £3,482
03 Jan 2024 SIRENA 11 Miami to Panama City £5,289 £4,876
08 Jan 2024 RIVIERA 20 Mumbai to Singapore £7,429 £6,780
14 Jan 2024 INSIGNIA 30 Los Angeles to Auckland £10,189 £9,292
14 Jan 2024 SIRENA 11 Panama City to Miami £5,249 £4,836
21 Jan 2024 MARINA 24 Rio de Janeiro to Santiago de Chile £8,449 £7,720
25 Jan 2024 REGATTA 14 Sydney to Sydney £8,289 £7,572
25 Jan 2024 SIRENA 10 Miami to Miami £4,239 £3,905
28 Jan 2024 RIVIERA 15 Singapore to Bangkok £6,759 £6,171
30 Jan 2024 NAUTICA 10 Papeete to Papeete £6,819 £6,362
04 Feb 2024 SIRENA 12 Miami to Miami £5,019 £4,607

OCEANIA CLUB SAVINGS



EXCLUSIVE
OCEANIA CLUB SAVINGS
VERANDA STATEROOM
Fares from only

OLIFE CHOICE
SAIL DATE EMBARK & DISEMBARK VERANDA STATEROOM
Fares from only

08 Feb 2024 REGATTA 16 4 @ Sydney to Auckland 4 £9,359 £8,552
12 Feb 2024 RIVIERA 14 4 ® Bangkok to Hong Kong 4 £6,379 £5,831
13 Feb 2024 INSIGNIA 10 4 ® Auckland to Sydney 4 £6,029 £9,292
23 Feb 2024 INSIGNIA 15 4 ® Sydney to Bali 4 £5,869 £5,392
24 Feb 2024 REGATTA 15 4 ® Auckland to Sydney 4 £9,079 £8,298
26 Feb 2024 RIVIERA 12 4 ® Hong Kong to Seoul 4 £5,739 £5,264
07 Mar 2024 SIRENA 10 4 ® Miami to Cartagena 4 £4,629 £4,278
09 Mar 2024 INSIGNIA 16 4 @ Bali to Tokyo 4 £8,139 £7,446
17 Mar 2024 SIRENA 10 4 © Cartagena to Miami 4 £4,709 £4,359
20 Mar 2024 RIVIERA 12 4 @ Tokyo to Tokyo 4 £6,979 £6,406
25 Mar 2024 INSIGNIA 14 4 @ Tokyo to Hong Kong 4 £7,449 £6,808
01 Apr 2024 RIVIERA 12 4 @ Tokyo to Tokyo 4 £7,059 £6,478
08 Apr 2024 INSIGNIA 15 4 ® Hong Kong to Singapore 4 £7,379 £6,723
13 Apr 2024 RIVIERA 15 4 ® Tokyo to Singapore 4 £6,949 £6,361
23 Apr 2024 INSIGNIA 20 4 @ Singapore to Dubai 4 £7,829 £7,128
09 May 2024 NAUTICA 12 4 @ Cape Town to Cape Town 4 £5,899 £5,425
13 May 2024 INSIGNIA 24 4 ® Dubai to Barcelona 4 £9,269 £8,410
23 Oct 2024 SIRENA 11 4 Amsterdam to Amsterdam 4 £4,889 £4,457

@ Pre-cruise overnight hotel stay required (not included).

Click here to insert your contact information and personalised message.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS *Offers and fares expire 2nd April 2023. Oceania Club 10% Savings is available on select voyages for categories C and above for new bookings only. Ask for Past Guest Special. Must be an Oceania Club member to receive these exclusive savings.
Contact your Travel Advisor for current pricing. All fares are per person in Pounds Sterling, valid for residents of the United Kingdom, based on double occupancy; except fares for Concierge Level Solo Veranda are for a single traveller, and subject to availability and may be
withdrawn at any time. For current pricing visit OceaniaCruises.com. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change; except OLife Choice amenities for single travellers who are booked in Concierge Level Solo Veranda, and are at
the per guest rate. Free Internet amenity does not include streaming and includes one login per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two logins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. OLife Choice Free Shore Excursions vary by
voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness Discovery Tours by Aquamar, Go Green, Beyond Blueprints, and Culinary Discovery Tours. Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free excursions;
14+ days receive 8 free excursions, except for a single traveller booked in a Concierge Level Solo Veranda, amenity is at the per guest rate. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice Beverage Package
amenity is House Select and is one per full-fare paying adult of 21 years of age or older with a maxi of two per Free Shipboard Credit is one per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subiect to change. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same
OLife Choice amenity. Not all promotions are combinable. Upgrade and voyage credit are per person. For itineraries shown with multiple departures, fares may vary by sailings and any “Fares From” pricing is based on the lowest available category at the time of publication,
unless otherwise indicated. Special Fares are based on published International Full Brochure Fares. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, offers and surcharges at any time. Suite and stateroom measurements
are approximate, and those in same category may vary in size. Suites and staterooms may also have different furniture placement than depicted in the photographs. Free Internet usage is subject to time and data limitations; Internet usage fees may apply. Airfare programme
is limited to flights originating or terminating in London, regional connections are available, subject to availability. Roundtrip Business Class Air Upgrade is only available when air is purchased through Oceania Cruises, and it applies on select voyages from select gateways,
open to all categories for Europe embark and/or disembark ports only, based on availability. Free transfers offer applies to coach, and is limited when Airfare is purchased through Oceania Cruises. All other flights must use private transfers or make their own arrangements. For
select sailings, a pre-cruise hotel may be required, depending on flight allocation. If so, this will be available at an additional supplement. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, use, share and secure that data as described in our
privacy policy, which is available on our website OceaniaCruises.com/legal/privacy-policy. Additional Terms and Conditions may apply. Complete Terms and Conditions may be found at OceaniaCruises.com/terms or in the Guest Ticket Contract. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands.
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